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BuzzScore



Insurance Auto Auctions, Inc 700 100th Street Southwest, Byron Center, MI 49315 P: (616) 877-1000



Mas Subastas Mejores Opciones Desde nuestra fundación en 1982, Insurance Auto Auctions, Inc. (IAA), ha sido uno de los líderes de la industria de la subasta de vehículos chocados. IAA es una empresa en la que confían compañías de seguros, flotilla de alquiler de autos y compañías de arrendamiento, entre otras, para vender una variedad de autos que incluye: • Reparables • Recuperados de robo • Embargo • Títulos libre de gravámenes • Autos y camiones solo para partes Con más de 170 sucursales y miles de autos vendidos cada semana, el auto adecuado para usted podría estar ahora mismo en IAAI.com a un precio que nunca imagino posible. En IAA usted siempre encontrara precios bajos y oportunidades para incrementar sus ingresos. Nuestro modelo de subasta, que incluye ofertas en vivo en sucursal, por Internet en tiempo real y mediante apoderado (apuesta anticipada)–lo hace fácil para participar y ganar los autos que usted está buscando. Con más de 30 años de experiencia en la industria, contamos con las herramientas para que nuestros compradores aprovechen al máximo su inscripción. Ahora es más fácil que nunca inscribirse con IAA y tener acceso al Centro de Subastas en IAAI.com. Como un taller de reparación de autos, concesionario u otro negocio relacionado con autos, usted puede comprar vehículos de IAA, repararlos y venderlos por grandes beneficios. Los excelentes precios y la amplia selección le brindan más oportunidades para incrementar sus ingresos.



Firmographic http://www.iaai.com Domain Registered on Jun 04, 1997



Website Powered by www.buzzboard.com



Social



Connections Contacts John Nordin



Bill Mooney



Christina Laarveld



P: (708) 492-7000 E: [email protected]



P: (941) 729-9393 E: [email protected]



P: (501) 961-2886 E: [email protected]



Consumers within 1 mile(s) of your business Total Population: 19,915



9.0%



Babies and Bliss



Overview Large families Child oriented purchases



Online shoppers Athletic activities



Description Middle-aged couples with large families and active lives in affluent suburbia Household Composition
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High credit awareness Engaged parenting



0.5%



5.8%



13.8%



20.1%



1 Person



2 Persons



3 Persons



4 Persons



59.8% 5+ Persons



Home Tenure



Owned 95.0%



Rented 3.0%



Household



Income ($) 100,000-124,999



Property type Single family



Education



Less than High School



3.0%



High School Diploma



10.5%



Bachelor's Degree



41.9%



Graduate Degree



11.8%



Some College



Lifestyle



Holidays



61.4%



80.9%



Go to beach/lake (Multiple)



Domestic travel for vacation (Multiple)



Entertainment



71.7%



33.6%



51.7%



63.8%



Listening to music (Everyday)



Summer Olympics - watch frequently (Multiple)



Bought state lottery tickets



Reading books (Multiple)



(Multiple)



Vehicles Powered by www.buzzboard.com



32.8%



83.1%



43.7%



Car - alone (Multiple)



New vehicles (Everyday)



Internet



69.3%



59.5%



63.7%



99.1%



Pay bills online (Multiple)



Do more shopping on Internet



Online 25+ times/week at home (excluding email) (Multiple)



Subscribe to Internet service



(Multiple)



49.9%



49.9%



57.8%



Exercise regularly (Multiple)



Make sure I exercise regularly



Always try to eat healthily and maintain balanced diet (Multiple)



(Multiple)



Fitness (Multiple)



Gadgets



48.6% Device owned - iPhone (Multiple)



Charity



47.3% Donate to religious charities (Multiple)



Food



64.5% Like trend towards healthier fast food (Multiple)



8.2%



Boomers and Boomerangs



Overview Suburbanites Charitable



Middle-class families Big spenders
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Politically conservative Multi-generational households



Description Baby boomer adults and their teenage/young adult children sharing suburban homes Household Composition



8.6%



12.8%



18.1%



22.9%



1 Person



2 Persons



3 Persons



4 Persons



37.6% 5+ Persons



Home Tenure



Owned 96.2%



Rented 1.7%



Household



Income ($) 75,000-99,999



Property type Single family



Education



Less than High School



6.7%



High School Diploma



25.4%



Bachelor's Degree



20.3%



Graduate Degree



9.2%



Lifestyle



Holidays



50.2%



76.3%



Go to beach/lake (Multiple)



Domestic travel for vacation (Multiple)
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Some College



38.4%



Entertainment



73.1%



34.3%



56.8%



60.1%



Listening to music (Everyday)



Summer Olympics - watch frequently (Multiple)



Bought state lottery tickets



Reading books (Multiple)



(Multiple)



Vehicles



83.5%



38.7%



Car - alone (Multiple)



New vehicles (Everyday)



Internet



48.2%



44.6%



49.0%



96.3%



Pay bills online (Multiple)



Do more shopping on Internet



Online 25+ times/week at home (excluding email) (Multiple)



Subscribe to Internet service



(Multiple)



41.2%



41.2%



58.0%



Exercise regularly (Multiple)



Make sure I exercise regularly



Always try to eat healthily and maintain balanced diet (Multiple)



Fitness (Multiple)



Gadgets



32.6% Device owned - iPhone (Multiple)



Charity



45.7% Donate to religious charities (Multiple)



Food



68.1% Like trend towards healthier fast food (Multiple)



8.1%



Sports Utility Families Powered by www.buzzboard.com



(Multiple)



Overview Suburb living Outdoor leisure



Comfortable spending Saving for college



Athletic activities Soccer moms and dads



Description Upscale, multi-generational households of middle-aged couples with school-aged children living active family lifestyles in outlying suburbs Household Composition



7.9%



19.1%



19.2%



18.8%



1 Person



2 Persons



3 Persons



4 Persons



35.0% 5+ Persons



Home Tenure



Owned 94.0%



Rented 2.7%



Household



Income ($) 75,000-99,999



Property type Single family



Education



Less than High School



9.1%



High School Diploma



17.7%



Bachelor's Degree



21.2%



Graduate Degree



8.9%



Lifestyle



Holidays Powered by www.buzzboard.com



Some College



43.2%



54.3%



77.2%



Go to beach/lake (Multiple)



Domestic travel for vacation (Multiple)



Entertainment



59.5%



26.0%



55.6%



47.2%



Listening to music (Everyday)



Summer Olympics - watch frequently (Multiple)



Bought state lottery tickets



Reading books (Multiple)



(Multiple)



Vehicles



83.6%



33.7%



Car - alone (Multiple)



New vehicles (Everyday)



Internet



55.7%



42.5%



47.7%



95.6%



Pay bills online (Multiple)



Do more shopping on Internet



Online 25+ times/week at home (excluding email) (Multiple)



Subscribe to Internet service



(Multiple)



33.1%



33.1%



51.4%



Exercise regularly (Multiple)



Make sure I exercise regularly



Always try to eat healthily and maintain balanced diet (Multiple)



Fitness (Multiple)



Gadgets



26.7% Device owned - iPhone (Multiple)



Charity



33.9% Donate to religious charities (Multiple)



Food
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(Multiple)



50.0% Like trend towards healthier fast food (Multiple)



Industry Benchmark



25 Industry Score



465 Business



Facebook 74.9%



Thanks qa salesrep Email: [email protected]
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Twitter 54%



LinkedIn 36.9%



YouTube 54.9% 
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Insights Business Report 

High credit awareness. Child oriented purchases. Athletic activities. Engaged .... 50.0%. Like trend towards healthier f










 








Norton Cybersecurity Insights Report - Norton.com 

Get informed about the truths of online crime and the ... WE KNOW THE RISK FOR ONLINE CRIME IS HIGH . ... shopping, and trading, for exampleâ€”the.










 








Gartner Peer Insights 

31 oct. 2018 - administración de servicios de TI. Según Gartner, «Gartner Peer Insights es una plataforma gratuita de ca










 








Report Cover - Get Your Business Online 

The Brussels office, trading as Oxera Brussels, is registered in Belgium, SETR ... Table 4.1 Relationships between attributes and online performance. 14.










 








annual report - IESE Alumni - IESE Business School 

nuación, el profesor Luis Manuel Calleja impartió la sesión. “¿Cómo recuperar el ...... Islas Baleares, Raúl González, M










 








abante Pangea Insights 

27 ago. 2013 - 27/07/2012. Iliad+Freenet+ Jazztel vs Orange+Telefónica+TIT. Small Telecoms vs Big Incumbents. Indice Tel










 








Insights Transformación Digital 












 








Facebook Page Insights - AllFacebook.de 

Businesses will be better in a connected world. That's why we connect 800M people and their friends to the things they care about, using social technologies that ...










 








reshaping the principalship insights from 

Download here: RESHAPING THE PRINCIPALSHIP INSIGHTS FROM ... You are entirely free to find, use and download, so there is no cost at all. reshaping the ...










 








leaders insights - 4Life 

19 oct. 2015 - Hugo Johnson, and seven Gold International Diamonds. We're especially .... ILEANA & HUGO JOHNSON ....










 








Gartner Peer Insights 

31 oct. 2018 - 2 estrellas. 1 estrella. 19 %. Servicios de TI. 11 %. Varios. 9 %. Servicios profesionales. 9 %. Minorist










 








smg trends & insights 

THE POWER OF MOBILITY. 6 COOLEST THINGS WE ... infrastructure overhaul that will power much of the innovation in .... Li










 








leaders insights - 4Life 

19 oct. 2015 - PLATINUM INTERNATIONAL DIAMOND • PUERTO RICO .... la compañía por facilitarnos una nueva oficina en Hambu










 








abante Pangea Insights 

9 sept. 2013 - banda 11/12 de PER, no es descabellado pensar en que el rectángulo ... este documento puede mandar un mai










 








abante Pangea Insights 

con la entrada en “free cash-flow” positivo en 2017 hará que en adelante la situación ... las cifras de producción y cos










 








abante Pangea Insights 

Salida de flujos de emergentes con pérdidas de reservas para aguantar las divisas y que desemboca en subidas de tipos ge










 








abante Pangea Insights - Finect 

18 jun. 2013 - coste de capital que sea inferior al retorno sobre el capital empleado. ... ese coste de capital sin olvi










 








Studienbericht downloaden - Engagement Marketing Insights 

ERSCHEINUNGSDATUM. Februar 2016, Stuttgart / Hamburg .... Unternehmensberatung. Bildungsbereich. Andere. Versandhandel. Einzelhandel. Andere.










 








Annual Responsible Business Report June 2017 - Carlson Wagonlit ... 

weathered the rain at East Coast Park to clean a local beach. â€¢ In the US, our Phoenix ...... Karen Schonhoff, Tim Rule and Linda Behlmann. Top right. Karolina ...










 








Report 

1713-1722. Morris, R., Kirschbaum, C. R., & Picard R. W. (2010). Broadening accessibility through special interests:










 








Annual Responsible Business Report June 2017 - Carlson Wagonlit ... 

Françoise Grumberg. P. 14. Marie Van Vlemen. Monika Singh. Julie Cedo. Jo-Lynn Loh ... Aneta Soares. Lynnda Lindsay. Maggie Vandenbroek. Frank Cifelli.










 








Business 

13 sept. 2012 - del sector: .... Según los expertos del sector, las iniciativas de social ...... 4. Oreo: “Whisper Fight










 








Berliner Venture-Capital Report 2016 - Berlin Business Location Center 

Unternehmensberatung/Werbung ..... Unternehmensberatung/Werbung. 16. 7 ..... Infrastruktur (IT). Marketing. Coaching. Gewerberaum. Technische LÃ¶sungen.










 








Berliner Venture-Capital Report 2016 - Berlin Business Location Center 

In this study, in total. 1,218 VC investments in German startups were identified in .... Unternehmens an strategische Investoren (Trade Sale) und der. BÃ¶rsengang ...
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